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Garments Finishing Equipments

Laundry At It's Best

HYDROCARBON MULTISOLVENT MACHINES
> DRYTECH 200 - 300 / HARD MOUNTED / STILL

Thanks to continued investments in research and
development of new technologies in the field of dry
cleaning, ITALCLEAN has developed a new concept of
machine which dramatically changes the notion of dry-
cleaning.

The new Drytech series represents the optimal solution in
those sectors where the use of new solvents has become a
must, designed and manufactured thinking of ECOLOGY
AND ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION.
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LOAD CAPACITY

LB
VOLUME DM?
DRUM EXTRACT SPEED RPM
STILL LT
15T TANK LT
TANKS
2NP TANK LT
WIDTH MM
DIMENSIONS DEPTH MM
HEIGHT MM
STEAM MODEL KW
INSTALLED ELECTRIC MODEL KW
POWER KG
WEIGHT
LB

26
220
500

90/75
100
100

1550
1300
1960
42
13
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300
500

95/120
190
190

1850
1490
2125
42
15
1647

3630
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Garments Finishing Equipments

Laundry At It's Best

HYDROCARBON MULTISOLVENT MACHINES
> DRYTECH 300 - 360 - 500 - 900 / SOFT MOUNTED / STILL

O At ITALCLEAN we strongly believe that the fastest way to
achieve a complete cycle is to extract the maximum
amount of solvent before the drying cycle. Our state of the
art electronic balancing system will achieve extraction
speeds up to 850 rpm (at 344 G factor) balancing full loads
as well as partial loads.

O The variable speed drive gives you the flexibility to program
different wash speeds and customize programs for washing
every kind of fabric.
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LOAD CAPACITY

LB 23 40 55 88
VOLUME DM3 300 362 503 800
DRUM EXTRACT SPEED G/ 850 850 800 750
STILL LT 100 190 290 420
15T TANK LT 120 140 180 320
TANKS 2ND TANK LT 120 140 180 320
3R0 TANK LT 150 180 245 350
WIDTH MM 1750 2110 2260 2900
DIMENSIONS DEPTH MM 1500 1500 1800 2000
HEIGHT MM 2037 2115 2320 2500
STEAM MODEL KW 55 8 10 n
INSTALLED ELECTRIC MODEL KW 15 25 30 -
PONIER KG 1750 2000 2700 8800
WEIGHT
LB 3850 4400 6380 4800
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