

## **HYDROCARBON MULTISOLVENT MACHINES**

## > DRYTECH 200 - 300 / HARD MOUNTED / STILL

- ☐ Thanks to continued investments in research and development of new technologies in the field of dry cleaning, ITALCLEAN has developed a new concept of machine which dramatically changes the notion of drycleaning.
- ☐ The new Drytech series represents the optimal solution in those sectors where the use of new solvents has become a must, designed and manufactured thinking of ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION.





MODEL		DRYTECH	200	300	
LOAD CAPACITY		KG	11	15	
		LB	26	35	
DRUM	VOLUME	DM <sup>3</sup>	220	300	
	EXTRACT SPEED	RPM	500	500	
	STILL	LT	90 / 75	95 / 120	
TANKS	1 <sup>ST</sup> TANK	LT	100	190	
	2 <sup>ND</sup> TANK	LT	100	190	
DIMENSIONS	WIDTH	ММ	1550	1850	
	DEPTH	ММ	1300	1490	
	HEIGHT	ММ	1960	2125	
INSTALLED POWER	STEAM MODEL	KW	4.2	4.2	
	ELECTRIC MODEL	KW 13		15	
	WEIGHT	KG	1197	1647	
		LB	2640	3630	



## **HYDROCARBON MULTISOLVENT MACHINES**

## > DRYTECH 300 - 360 - 500 - 900 / SOFT MOUNTED / STILL

- ☐ At ITALCLEAN we strongly believe that the fastest way to achieve a complete cycle is to extract the maximum amount of solvent before the drying cycle. Our state of the art electronic balancing system will achieve extraction speeds up to 850 rpm (at 344 G factor) balancing full loads as well as partial loads.
- ☐ The variable speed drive gives you the flexibility to program different wash speeds and customize programs for washing every kind of fabric.





MODEL		DRYTECH	300	360	500	900
LOAD CAPACITY		KG	15	18	25	40
		LB	33	40	55	88
DRUM	VOLUME	DM <sup>3</sup>	300	362	503	800
	EXTRACT SPEED	G/L'	850	850	800	750
	STILL	LT	100	190	290	420
TANKS	1 <sup>ST</sup> TANK	LT	120	140	180	320
	2 <sup>ND</sup> TANK	LT	120	140	180	320
	3 <sup>RD</sup> TANK	LT	150	180	245	350
DIMENSIONS	WIDTH	ММ	1750	2110	2260	2900
	DEPTH	ММ	1500	1500	1800	2000
	HEIGHT	ММ	2037	2115	2320	2500
INSTALLED POWER	STEAM MODEL	KW	5.5	8	10	11
	ELECTRIC MODEL	KW	15	25	30	-
	WEIGHT	KG	1750	2000	2700	8800
		LB	3850	4400	6380	4800